Willow contacts for 2011 – Issue 1 – 5 April

	Willow League
	Contact
	Tel no(s).
	Email address(es)

	Cardiff Bay Barbarians


	Jon Lansley

Darren Mogridge

Matt Clarke
	029 20872120 w

07710 955 668

07917 682 739
	cardiffbaybarbarians@yahoo.co.uk 

darrenmog@yahoo.com h

clark943@btinternet.com h

	Cardiff Hockey


	Mark Shelton

Ben Cossins
	07989 173025
07966 178 112
	sheltom@aisl.uk.com w

bcossins@mclays.co.uk w

	Cardiff Uni Staff


	Duncan Montgomery

Simon Wallis
	029 20875686 w

029 20874011 w
	Montgomery@cardiff.ac.uk w

wallis@cardiff.ac.uk

	Casuals


	Ashley Akbari (Fix Sec)
Scott Hand
Dan Lewis
	07809 690723

07747 754880

07725 086 385
	Ashley_akbari_85@hotmail.com h

scottoliverhand@gmail.com  h

daniellewis@liberata.com w

daniellewis@cardiffcasuals.com h

	Cavaliers


	Glenn Chapman (Sec)

James Marchant (Capt)

Jason Duffy (V Capt)
	0784 145 7648

07766 100 658

07866 635 435
	secretary@cardiffcavaliers.com
captain@cardiffcavaliers.com
vc@cardiffcavaliers.com 

	Chartered Trust


	Dale Owen

Phil Dooley

Richard Morris
Craig Mohring
	07834 857 875

07791 517 822

07967 692211
07967 507867
	dale.owen@ltsbasset.co.uk w
philip.dooley@carlylefinance.com  w
richard.morris@liscombe.co.uk  w
craigmohring@sky.com h

	Consmen


	Chris Vanstone

Richard Saunders
	07786 624 356
	chris.vanstone@tiscali.co.uk h

kopite101070@sky.com h

	Eclipse Print
	Chris Stork
	07974 718 168
	chris.stork@hotmail.co.uk h

	GE Healthcare
	Dave Powell

Andy Gane
	07737 764 501


	david.j.powell@ge.com w

Andrew.Gane@ge.com w

	Rhiwbina


	Andrew McKenna

Ash Crowter

John Davies
	07739 842589
07989 301 294

07976 980 969
	andrewstewartmckenna@gmail.com h

ashleighcrowter@yahoo.com h

john.davies@evad.org.uk w

	South Glam


	Nick Allan

Andy Parry

John Sparks
	07843 258 161

07739 551 251

07535 631 779
	nicholas.allan@hollisbriggs.com w

aparry@cardiff.gov.uk w

andrewparry@ntlworld.com h

jsparks@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk w

john.sparks2@ntlworld.com h


League contacts 
	Position/role 
	Name
	Team
	Contact details

	Chairman - 2011 season
	Mark Shelton
	Hockey
	See above table 

	Treasurer
	Chris Stork
	Eclipse Print
	See above table 

	Fixture Secretary
	John Sparks
	South Glam
	See above table 

	Webmaster
	Daniel Lewis
	Casuals
	See above table 

	Statistician
	
	
	


Pitch contacts

	Venue
	Name
	Tel no
	Email
	Groundsman

	Cathedral School
	Colin Chant
	029 2083 8506 (w)

0790 407 9666 (m)
	chantc@cathedral-school.co.uk

	

	Cardiff Parks
	Jenny Muir
	029 2044 5922
	J.Muir@cardiff.gov.uk 
	

	Llanrumney
	Paul Lidster
	029 2077 7377
	lidsterp@cardiff.ac.uk
	

	Wenvoe
	Lewis Coffey
	01446 735 182
	
	


